300 Series 24" Radiant  Cooktop
Lateral Knobs F3RK24S2
Series 300
Size 24"
Colour Stainless Steel
Heating Technology Radiant Heaters
Glass Type Glass Ceramic
Frame Aluminium
Control type Knobs
Control Features
Knobs for power level setting 4
Hot Surface indication ●
Residual heat indication ●
Front Left Zone
Size 7 3/4" / 4 3/4"
Power 1900W / 800W
Rear Left Zone
Size 5 1/2"
Power 1200WPower 1200W
Central Zone
Size
Power
Rear Right Zone
Size 7"
Power 1800W
Front Right Zone
Size 5 1/2"
Power 1200W
Dimensions/Weight - (In or Lbs)
Overall dim - width 24" (618mm)
Overall dim - height 3 9/32" (84mm)+ conduit 15/16" (24mm)
Overall dim - depth 21" (538mm)
Cutout - width (min-max) 22 5/8" (574mm) - 22 13/16" (580mm)
Box - height 3 1/16" (78mm)+ conduit 15/16" (24mm)
Cutout - depth (min-max) 19 1/4" (490mm) - 19 9/16" (497mm)
Approx ship weight 13.5 Kg (30Lbs)
Power / Ratings (208/240 V, 60 Hz)
KW/A ti t 240V 60H 6 100kW 25 42AKW/Amps rating at 240V, 60Hz 6.100kW - 25.42A
KW/Amps rating at 208V, 60Hz 4.582kW - 22.03A
Cable + Conduit ●
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
Use & Care Manual EN, SP, FR
Installation Manual EN, SP, FR